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BestCare®

LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES DIVISION 10  
ACCESSORIES

A GUIDE TO LIGATURE-RESISTANT ACCESSORIES

patient safety first

The BestCare® ligature-resistant line is designed, manufactured 
and distributed by Whitehall Manufacturing. The line features a 
wide array of restroom accessories including mirrors, toilet paper 
and paper towel holders, soap dishes, shelves as well as ADA  
accessible grab bars with ligature-resistant closure plates.

75% of suicides take place 
in the inpatient restroom1

CITATION
1.Knoll, James L. “Inpatient Suicide: Identifying Vulnerability in the Hospital Setting.” Psychiat-
ric Times, Psychiatric Times, 22 May 2012, www.psychiatrictimes.com/suicide/inpatient-sui-
cide-identifying-vulnerability-hospital-setting. Accessed 2 Mar. 2017.

1.   LOOK FURTHER TO SEE IF THERE ARE ANY  
		  MORE LIGATURE POINTS IN THE BATHROOM.

 	    	   
2.   IS THE DESIGN SAFE AND SOOTHING?

3.		   HAVE YOU SPECIFIED ALL DIVISION 10 NEEDS? 

4.   ANY QUESTIONS FOR OUR TEAM?

5.   LET’S WORK TOGETHER TO CREATE A  
      SAFE AND HEALTHY ENVIRONMENT.

ARE YOU INTERESTED IN DIVISION 22 PRODUCTS?  
PLEASE SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION:

www.whitehallmfg.com

SHELVING

GRAB BARS

MIRRORS

PAPER TOWEL HOLDERS

TOILET PAPER HOLDERS 

CLOTHING HOOKS

ACCESS DOORS

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS

TOILET SEATS

FLUSH VALVE COVERS
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Typical bathroom shown with ligature points



DIVISION 10 ACCESSORIES

TOWEL &  
CLOTHING HOOKS 

GRAB BARS MIRRORS 
W/SHELVING  
(DIGNITY SUITES) 
SOLID SURFACE   PG 24 
STAINLESS STEEL  PG 26

 

T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S

SHELVES 
SOLID SURFACE  
(DIGNITY SUITES) 
RECESSED  PG 32 
VANITY       PG 32

TOILET PAPER  
HOLDERS 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER  
CABINETS 
RECESSED 
SEMI-RECESSED  
SURFACE MOUNTED 
FIRE RATED RECESSED 
FIRE RATED SEMI-RECESSED

 

ACCESS DOORS

 

PAPER TOWEL  
HOLDERS

SOAP DISHESSHOWER CADDY

TOILET SEATSFLUSH VALVE COVER
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DIVISION 10 ACCESSORIES

CABINETS & ENCLOSURES TOILET ACCESSORIES

DESIGNED TO WORK TOGETHER

Community - sharing a common space and well being, 
a sense of belonging together.

BestCare®

LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

14 18 20 22

28 30 34 34

36

build a community

38 4843

 
Architects and designers cannot control the stress 
levels people may bring with them to a space, but they 
can help lower stress once that space is inhabited.” 
                                           -Angela Mazzi

NON LIGATURE-RESISTANT 
SPECIMEN PASS-THRU 
CABINET

SPECIMEN PASS-THRU CABINET

50 



stocked products in 
Montgomery, Alabama.
NOW FASTER 
DELIVERY 
FOR EAST COAST!

HEADQUARTERS
City of Industry, CA
Current inventory 
distribution

PLUMBING/CODE EXPERTS
• Designed to ADA standards
• Designed to bariatric requirements
• Designed for behavioral healthcare
• Universal Design
• Design to individual state requirements
• International expertise, with offices in  
   Canada, Mexico, the UK and Dubai
• Domestic and International codes -  
   CSA, UL approvals

DESIGN, MANUFACTURING  
AND EDUCATION

The BestCare® ligature-resistant line explores design, function, the needs both for 
patient safety, peace of mind and architectural/facility managers requirements. 
Our manufacturing facilities, develop, engineer, manufacture and distribute the 
Behavioral Healthcare Ligature- resistant line with most product IN-STOCK.

We offer online continuing education courses focused on Healthcare Industry 
product needs. Find out more on our back cover page 51.

IN-STOCK product is available for direct shipment on both  
sides of country SAVING TIME AND COST.

www.whitehallmfg.com          76        www.whitehallmfg.com

IN-STOCK



RECOGNIZING LIGATURE POINTS AND  
WHERE YOUR BATHROOM MAY BE AT RISK.

In traditional bathroom applications, ligature points are more common 
than you might realize. The arrows above indicate dangerous ligature points  
in existing bathrooms, including sinks, toilets, showers, drains, grab bars,  
faucets, towel hooks and toilet paper dispensers. 

As seen on the next page, BestCare® Accessories ultimately reduce  
ligature points to ensure a safer and more secure behavioral healthcare 
environment.

unsafe design

Ligature point —  
objects or access points in an  
environment that can be repurposed 
for self harm by tying or binding a 
cord, rope, towel or other material.

PROTECT YOUR PATIENTS  
WHERE RISK IS A CONCERN.

SAVE A LIFE, BE PROACTIVE AND SECURE 
YOUR  FACILITY’S LIGATURE POINTS.

Areas that are sometime missed, faucets, soap dispensers,
cabinet handles 

www.whitehallmfg.com       9



				  

		  1. 	Grab Bars
 		  2.	 Towel and clothing hook
 		  3. 	Mirrors  
 		  4. 	 Shelves
		  5.	 Spindle-less Toilet Paper Holders
		  6.	 Paper Towel Dispensers
 		  7. 	 Soap Dishes
 		  8.  	Sinks
 		  9.  	Faucets
	  10.  	Toilets
	  11.  	Showers
	  12. 	 Shower Base with Trench Drains
	  13.  	Linear Drains
	  14.  	Floor Drains

1

2

3

4
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LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING  
FIXTURES & ACCESSORIES

safe and stylish solutions

BestCare®

LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

DESIGNED TO WORK TOGETHER
The BestCare® ligature-resistant line design is engineered,  
developed and manufactured for both the patient and architect/ 
facility manager... all designed to work as a package.

www.whitehallmfg.com         11 
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MIRRORS  
STAINLESS STEEL SURFACE MOUNT

MIRRORS  
SOLID SURFACE SURFACE MOUNT

DIGNITY SUITE® MIRROR  
W/SHELVING

DIGNITY SUITE® SHELVES

SHELVES -RECESSED

   MODEL SHOWN WHD-MR

      MODEL SHOWN WH1811-SLPT SERIES

GRAB BARS
MODEL SHOWN NEW WHB-GB

TOWEL & CLOTHING HOOKS
MODEL SHOWN SHV10 SERIES

TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS
MODEL SHOWN RIGHT, WHD-TP SERIES 

MODEL SHOWN LEFT, 1847B SERIES

VANITY SHELVES SHOWER CADDY

C-FOLD PAPER  
TOWEL HOLDERS

MODEL SHOWN DIGNITY SUITES  
WHD CF & WH1181 SERIES 

SOAP DISH
MODEL SHOWN WH1182 SERIES

MODEL SHOWN WHD-SHV15

MODEL SHOWN WH1820FA

MODEL SHOWN WH1183 MODEL SHOWN WH1832-PF

MODEL SHOWN 1860 SERIES

LET’S FINISH A BATHROOM
DIVISION 10 ACCESSORIES

CORTERRA® SOLID SURFACE
Corterra® solid surface material is a polymer resin that 
comes in a variety of color options. Non-porous and 
highly durable, Corterra solid surface is ideal for  
commercial or other high-traffic applications. 

	 HYGIENIC    EASY TO MAINTAIN     SEAMLESS

STANDARD COLORS

HOW TO ORDER - 
EXAMPLE MIRROR

WH1861    -   S LPT 

PRODUCT  
& SIZE
 

MATERIAL COLOR 
(FRAME)  
Blanco (OCC11)  
Corterra® Solid Surface
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+ +

+ +

+ +

+

+

+

+ +

Conforms with ANSI Z124.3 and Z124.6 load ratings
ICPA SS-1 approved      Class A fire rating

STAINLESS STEEL
Stainless steel is durable and designed to last 
longer, also easy to sanitize, providing superior 
protection from germs. 



EE

UNIVERSAL
GRAB BAR

E X PA N DA B L E  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S

• 	 The BestCare® universal design Grab Bar features a 
	 thoughtfully engineered shape that eliminates common 	
	 ligature points, enhancing safety for all users. 

• 	 This adaptable grab bar ensures  install in various  
	 environments, from bathrooms to accessible public spaces.

•	 Vandal resistant stainless steel wall fasteners

• 	 The standard color is Snow White (EG10) Enviro-glaze®

• 	 ADA Accessibility

D I M E N S I O N S

F E AT U R E S

14        www.whitehallmfg.com www.whitehallmfg.com          15

Snow White (EG-10)

WHB-GB Series 
lengths available from 18” to 48”  
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant Aluminum Grab Bar 
   

WHB-GB18-EG-10 18” Universal Grab Bar  

WHB-GB24-EG-10 24” Universal Grab Bar   

WHB-GB30-EG-10 30” Universal Grab Bar  

WHB-GB36-EG-10 36” Universal Grab Bar  

WHB-GB42-EG-10 42” Universal Grab Bar   

WHB-GB48-EG-10 48” Universal Grab Bar

INQUIRE ON CUSTOM LENGTHS   

U N I V E R S A L  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S

With one open end 
designed to effectively 
drain residual water in 
shower applications,  
promoting hygiene 
and safety 

Its reversible and  
variable length design  
accommodates a wide 
range of installation needs, 
making it versatile for both  
horizontal and vertical 
mounting to suit diverse 
spaces and use preferences.  

Cast aluminum  
construction  
for strength

The BestCare® Ligature-Resistant Handrail combines safety with 
patient friendly looks and function. It’s configurable design allows for 
a variety of handrail lengths. The unique sectional design is offered 
in standard lengths and allows for creating custom handrail sizes by 
combining components to create lengths to suit application. 

HANDRAIL

E X PA N DA B L E  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L SWHB-HR18-EG10 18” Handrail Assembly

WHB-HR24-EG10 24” Handrail Assembly

WHB-HR30-EG10 30” Handrail Assembly

WHB-HR36-EG10 36” Handrail Assembly

WHB-HR42-EG10 42” Handrail Assembly

WHB-HR48-EG10 48” Handrail Assembly

WHT13004-010 End Cap Assy (Open & Closed Ends)

WHT13006-010 6” Handrail Extension Length

WHT13018-010 18” Handrail Extension Length

WHT13036-010 36” Handrail Extension Length

WHT13002-000 Union Insert (One Req’d Per Extension)

INQUIRE ON CUSTOM LENGTHS   

H A N D R A I L  M O D E L S



ADA GRAB BARS
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D I M E N S I O N S

WHD-GB Series 
lengths available from 18” to 48”  
(-GB18) (-GB24) (-GB30) (-GB36) (-GB42) (-GB48) 
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant  
Aluminum Grab Bar 
   

WH1140 Series 
lengths available from 18” to 48”  
(-18) (-24) (-30) (-36) (-42) (-48) 
BestCare® Ligature-Resistant  
Grab Bar with V-Closure Strip      

 
WH1109 Series 
lengths available from 18” to 48”  
(-18) (-24) (-30) (-36) (-42) (-48) 
Ligature-Resistant Bar, Flat  
Closure Plate    
 
 
WH1109-3-R (32” right side) 

A DA  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S

• 	 Shape design is easy to grasp

• 	 Softer edges, less institutional

• 	 The bottom slopes in and has 3/16”  
	 weep holes for water drainage, but  
	 no ligature looping

• 	 Stainless steel

• 	 Available in Enviro-Glaze® powder coat

• 	 Variety of lengths available from 18” to 48”

F E AT U R E S

Snow White (EG-10)

Dignity Blue (EG-30) 
and Mirror-finish

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

N O N  A DA  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

The grab bar is “graspable”  
which is required for ADA. 

DIGNITY SUITE® LIGATURE-RESISTANT PUSHBUTTON  
FLUSH VALVE ACCESS PANEL FOR USE WITH GRAB BAR

The Dignity Suite® Sensor Operated Flush Valve Panel  
combines patient safety and function to allow the installer 
access to the flush valve without interference from the  
Ligature-Resistant Grab Bar. The upper and lower removable 
access panels are fabricated in 14 gauge type 304 stainless 
steel and include 1/4” vandal-resistant stainless steel fasteners. 
The Access Panels are secured to an in-wall mounting frame 
fabricated of 16 gauge type 304 stainless steel.

F E AT U R E S

Snow White (EG-10)

A DA  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S

PUSH BUTTON Two-piece panels finished in Snow 
White Enviro-Glaze Powder Coating 
WHD2898-1.28-10  
Valve rated 1.28 gallons (5.82 liters) per flush
WHD2898-1.6-10  
Valve rated 1.6 gallons (7.27 liters) per flush

SENSOR OPERATED Two-piece panels finished  
in Snow White Enviro-Glaze Powder Coating
WHD2898-SO-1.28-10 
Valve rated 1.28 gallons (5.82 liters) per flush
WHD2898-SO-1.6-10 
Valve rated 1.6 gallons (7.27 liters) per flush

WHD-GB SERIES

Weep holes on bottom for drainage



DIGNITY SUITES  
ABS PLASTIC  
TOWEL HOOK

& 
STAINLESS STEEL 

TOWEL HOOK
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•	 NY-OMH approved

•	 Hook and body are constructed of  
	 injection molded ABS plastic

• 	 Hook will release and swing down with 		
	 loads more than 11 lbs

•  	DOES NOT have upward Ligature point		
	 when using this hook	

• 	 Incorporates a Torsion spring-loaded hook  
	 that retracts into an upright position when  
	 not in use

* 	 Can be used on a door

• 	 Available in 3 different colors below

WHD-TH-WHITE
White

D I G N I T Y  S U I T E S  S H E LV I N G  M O D E L S

WHD-TH-BLUE
(Dignity) Blue

WHD-TH-GRAY
Gray

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

WHD-TH-WHITE   
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant  
ABS plastic towel hook, white 
   

WHD-TH-BLUE   
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant  
ABS plastic towel hook, blue     

 
WHD-TH-GRAY   
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant  
ABS plastic towel hook, gray 
 
 
1830-SLPT Series 
1830-SLPT-SS stainless steel 
Ligature-Resistant Adjustable  
Auto-Release Clothes Hook 

TOW E L  H O O K  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S

www.whitehallmfg.com          19

 

WATCH our video 
demo on how  
to install 

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK



Oversize shelf compartments  
store short and tall items

20        www.whitehallmfg.com

Sloped edges

• 	 Corterra® Solid surface construction  
	 to provide strength while eliminating sharp corners

• 	 Reflective surface is shatter-proof and is made of 		
	 stainless steel with a high polish mirror finish

* 	Can be mounted either horizontally or vertically

• 	 Suitable for wet environments

• 	 Oversized height shelf compartments  
	 allow storage of both short and tall items

WHD-MR
WHD-MR-OCC11 23” x 38” (W X H) Mirror and Shelf

-OCC
Optional Corterra® Color - Specify
(Refer to page 12 for available colors)

M I R R O R S  -  D I G N I T Y  S U I T E S / W  S H E LV I N G  M O D E L S

Snow White (EG-10)

F E AT U R E S

DIGNITY SUITES  
MIRROR  

WITH SHELVING

www.whitehallmfg.com          21

D I M E N S I O N S

IN-STOCK

Polished  
stainless steel 
(will not break  

or shatter)  

Dignity Suite basin, mirror, grab bar and shower system shown.Corterra® solid surface color options 

 

WATCH our video 
demo on the on  
how to install  



Lock shelving into place 
with the magnetic locking 
mechanism

Back Panel is heavy  
gauge stainless steel with  
Dignity Snow White powder coat

Oversize shelf compartments  
store short and tall items

Outer Frame, interior sides, 
and shelves are constructed 
of Corterra® solid  
surface material

Snow White (EG-10)

• 	 Available in 10” or 15” widths

• 	 Oversize shelf compartments 

• 	 Can be used in wet environments

• 	 Concealed mounting system improves  
	 security and provides a less institutional look

• 	 Can be mounted either vertically or horizontally 
 

WHD-SHV15  15”width  
WHD-SHV10  10”width
Blanco (OCC11) Corterra® Solid Surface

D I G N I T Y  S U I T E S  S H E LV I N G  M O D E L S

22        www.whitehallmfg.com

DIGNITY SUITES  
SHELVES

www.whitehallmfg.com          23 

F E AT U R E S
1 0 ” D I M E N S I O N S

1 5 ” D I M E N S I O N S

IN-STOCK

Dignity Suite ApplicationCorterra® solid surface color options 

 

WATCH our video 
demo on the on  
how to install  
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MIRRORS -  
SOLID SURFACE

Rounded corners  
and sloped edges

Corterra® solid surface color options 

Concealed hardware  
with mounting disks 
and set screw to secure  
mirror in place

WH1860
Width: 14-1/2” (368 mm)
Height: 17-1/2” (445 mm)

WH1861
Width: 17-1/2” (445 mm)
Height: 27-1/2” (669 mm)

WH1862
Width: 19-1/2” (495 mm)
Height: 25-1/2” (648 mm)

WH1863
Width: 21-1/2” (546 mm)
Height: 38-1/2” (978 mm)

WH1864
Width: 28-1/2” (724 mm)
Height: 38-1/2” (978 mm)

Mirror is designed with concealed Mounting Points 
at four corners. Sloping Edges and rounded Corners 
make it ideal for ligature resistant applications. 
Mirror is type 400 series stainless steel polished to a 
mirror finish and applied to a wood Backing for 
extra strength. Frame is fabricated Corterra™ Solid 
Surface Polymer Resin. Standard Frame color is 
Blanco (White). Mirror is furnished with Wall 
Mounting Disks and locking Block for use with 
Screws and Anchors by others.

Ligature Resistant Solid Surface Mirror

MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:

BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH1860  Mirror 14-1/2" x 17-1/2" (Blanco)
o WH1861     Mirror 17-1/2" x 27-1/2" (Blanco)
o WH1862     Mirror 19-1/2" x 25-1/2" (Blanco)
o WH1863     Mirror 21-1/2" x 38-1/2" (Blanco)
o WH1864    Mirror 28-1/2" x 38-1/2" (Blanco)

  

WH1860

WH1860

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Recyclable
Product

Member of 
U.S. Green 
Building 
Council

All dimensions are nominal and subject to 
manufacturer's change without notice. Whitehall 
assumes no responsibility fo use of void or 
superseded data  © Whitehall Manufacturing, 
Member of Morris Group International. 
Please visit www.whitehallmfg.com for most 
current specifications.

Division of
®Acorn Engineering Company

Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products

BestCare
®

Patients, Not Prisoners ®

  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681 • Fax (626) 855-4862

®

New: 09/18/19

This product is designed to decrease the 
probability that it may be utilized as an 
apparatus for ligature. It is not a replacement 
for professionals who are trained in the proper 
evaluation, management and supervision of 
persons at risk of suicide. 

DISCLAIMER:

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

NOTES:
1. Stainless Steel Mirror
2.1/4"-20 UNC Mounting Screws
3. Wall Mounting Disks
4. Wall Mounting Anchors (By Others)
5. Locking Block
6. Locking Screw

2
4

3

MODEL

FRAME SIZE
(Width X Height)

WH1860

WH1861

WH1862

WH1863

WH1864

14-1/2" (368) x 17-1/2" (445)

5

17-1/2" (445) x 27-1/2" (699)

19-1/2" (495) x 25-1/2" (648)

21-1/2" (546) x 38-1/2" (978)

28-1/2" (724) x 38-1/2" (978)
H

2 5
16"

(59)

21
8"

(54)

2"
(51) 1

W

3
4"

(19)

6

1.) Stainless steel mirror

2.) 1/4” -20 UNC mounting screws

3.) Wall mounting disk

4.) Wall mounting anchors (by others)

5.) Locking block

6.) Locking screw

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

M I R R O R S  -  S O L I D  S U R FAC E  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S
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IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

•	 Mirror features rounded corners and 		
	 concealed hardware, making this 		
	 perfect for ligature-resistant applications

•	 The exposed frame is fabricated  
	 Corterra® solid surface polymer, standard 	
	 frame color is blanco (white)

 

• 	 400-series stainless steel is polished to a 	
	 mirror finish for reflection

•	  Mirror is provided with concealed mounting 	
	 disks, to be used with installer provided  
	 fasteners appropriate to wall construction

Polished  
stainless steel 
(will not break  

or shatter)  

D I M E N S I O N S

Place provided template 
on wall in desired spot to 
install mirror and mark

 

Install the 5 mounting 
disks provided on to wall 
using mounting screws 
into wall  

1

2

  
Align back side of mirror  
holes with mounting disks 

 

 

After attached to disks and 
height fine tuned, use allen 
wrench to lock bottom 
hardware, which will lock 
mirror to mounting disks

 

3

4

CLEAN SLEEK DESIGN 

NO VISIBLE HARDWARE 

FULL BODY REFLECTION 

CUSTOM & LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE

The installation process incorporates a unique, concealed magnet mounting system 
to eliminate visible fasteners, improve security and provide a less institutional look. 

 

WATCH our video 
demo on the on  
how to install  
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MIRRORS -  
STAINLESS STEEL

Polished  
stainless steel 
(will not break  

or shatter)  

Sloped edges

WH1850-SLPT
Width:13” (330 mm)
Height: 16” (406 mm)
Stainless Steel Frame (-SS) 

WH1851-SLPT
Width:16” (406 mm)
Height: 26” (660 mm)
Stainless Steel Frame (-SS)

WH1852-SLPT
Width:18” (457 mm)
Height: 24” (610 mm)
Stainless Steel Frame (-SS)

WH1853-SLPT
Width:20” (508 mm)
Height: 37” (940 mm)
Stainless Steel Frame (-SS)

WH1854-SLPT
Width:27” (686 mm)
Height: 37” (940 mm)
Stainless Steel Frame (-SS)

M I R R O R S  -  S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  M O D E L S

D I M E N S I O N S

F E AT U R E S
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IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

•  400-series stainless steel is  
	 polished to a mirror finish

•	 Mirror is provided with concealed mounting 		    	
	 disks, to be used with installer provided  
	 fasteners appropriate to wall construction

•	 Mirror features sloped edges and  
	 concealed hardware, making this  
	 perfect for ligature-resistant applications

•	 The exposed frame is powder coated 				 
	 white type 304 stainless steel

Concealed hardware  
with mounting disks 
and set screw to secure  
mirror in place

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

Place provided template 
on wall in desired spot to 
install mirror and mark

Install the 5 mounting 
disks provided on to wall 
using mounting screws 
into wall anchors provided 
by others

1

2

The installation process incorporates a unique, concealed magnet mounting system 
to eliminate visible fasteners, improve security and provide a less institutional look. 

  
Align back side of mirror  
holes with mounting 
disks 

 

After attached to disks 
and height fine tuned, 
use allen wrench to lock 
bottom hardware, which 
will lock mirror to mount-

3

4

 

WATCH our video 
demo on the on  
how to install  



28       www.whitehallmfg.com

TOILET PAPER 
HOLDERS

IT SOUNDS INSIGNIFICANT,  
BUT HOW MUCH DO YOU  

SPEND ANNUALLY ON  
REPLACEMENT SPINDLES?

EASY REPLACEMENTS 
WITH OUR SPINDLE-LESS  
TOILET PAPER HOLDERS

WHD-TP  
Dignity Suite Ligature-Resistant  
Toilet Paper Holder   

WH1840FA - White 
WH1840FA-SS - Stainless steel  
Ligature-Resistant Recessed  
Circular Toilet Paper Holder  

WH1845B Series  - White 
WH1845B-SS - Stainless steel 
Ligature-Resistant Spindle-Button  
Semi-Recessed Stainless Steel Toilet  
Paper Holder    

WH1847 Series  - White 
WH1847-SS - Stainless steel  
Ligature-Resistant Spindle-Button  
Surface Mount Toilet Paper Holder  

TO I L E T  PA P E R  H O L D E R  M O D E L S

The Dignity Suite® Toilet Paper Holder combines safety with  
patient-friendly looks and function. The exposed portion is  
constructed of Blanco (OCC11) color Corterra® solid surface 
polymer resin to provide strength while eliminating sharp corners. 
The unit is designed to hold an industry standard-issue roll of toilet 
paper. The exposed solid surface Toilet Paper Holder unit mounts to 
a concealed, in-wall galvanized steel Mounting Frame to reduce 
the possibility of removal from the wall.  The unit is intended for 
installation on a finished wall from the front side.

F E AT U R E S

W H D - T P  D I M E N S I O N S
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W H 1 8 4 0 FA  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S

W H 1 8 4 5 B  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S

W H 1 8 4 7  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

W H 1 8 4 0 FA  S E R I E S  I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

Corterra® solid surface color options 
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PAPER TOWEL   
DISPENSERS

The sloping top and open bays makes 
this item ideal for  
ligature-resistant applications. 

The open vertical bay design eliminates  
the need for a lock and has no moving  
parts that can be vandalized. 
 
The open bay design is easily  
inspected preventing the concealment  
of contraband.

16 gage stainless steel construction

White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

WHD-CF 
Dignity Suites C-Fold paper towel holder,  
double bay in solid surface 

WH1181-3 
C-Fold paper towel holder, 
triple bay in White  
Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

WH1181-1 
C-Fold paper towel holder, 
single bay in White  
Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

WH1181-1 Series  
WH1181-1-SS - Stainless steel   
C-Fold paper towel holder, triple bay in 
White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat 

WH1181-2 Series  
WH1181-2-SS - Stainless steel   
C-Fold paper towel holder, triple bay in 
White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat   
 

WH1181-3 Series  
WH1181-3-SS - Stainless steel   
C-Fold paper towel holder, triple bay in 
White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

C - F O L D  PA P E R  TOW E L  H O L D E R  M O D E L S

DIGNITY SUITES C-FOLD PAPER TOWEL  
DISPENSER - SOLID SURFACE

Dispensers are available with 
one, two or three bays. Each 
bay holds a half ream of 10-
1/4 x 3-5/8” (20.04 x 9.21 cm) 
folded sheets of C-Fold paper 
towels.

Perfect for retrofit and new 
construction  
behavioral healthcare and 
addiction facilities

PA P E R  TOW E L  H O L D E R  M O D E L S

WH1846A-FA Series  
WH1846A-FA-SS - Stainless steel   
Semi recessed paper towel holder, in 
White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

WH1848B Series  
WH1848B-SS - Stainless steel   
Surface mount paper towel holder, in 
White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat 

F E AT U R E S

W H 1 1 8 1  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S
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Ligature-Resistant Spindle Button
Semi-Recessed Paper Towel Holder

Towel Holder is arranged to be installed on 
finished wall from the front. Towel holder 
housing fabricated from 16 gage, type 304 
stainless steel with all exposed surfaces 
powder coated white. Flange perimeter edges 
are beveled to provide a uniform flat surface, 
ensuring a tight fit on the wall. Towel holder is 
furnished with 1/4”-20 UNC tamper resistant 
screws for use with wall anchors to be 
provided by others. 

MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:

BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH1846B   Ligature-Resistant, Spindle Button, Semi-Recessed Paper Towel Holder (White)
o WH1846B-SS   Ligature-Resistant, Spindle Button, Semi-Recessed Paper Towel Holder (Stainless Steel)

  
WH1846B

WH1846B

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Recyclable
Product

Member of 
U.S. Green 
Building 
Council

All dimensions are nominal and subject to 
manufacturer's change without notice. Whitehall 
assumes no responsibility fo use of void or 
superseded data  © Whitehall Manufacturing, 
Member of Morris Group International. 
Please visit www.whitehallmfg.com for most 
current specifications.

Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products

BestCare
®

Patients, Not Prisoners ®

®

Division of
®

Acorn Engineering Company

  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681 • Fax (626) 855-4862

REVISED: 07/31/18

NOTES:
1. Spring Loaded Buttons
2. Wall Mounting Anchors By Others

2

151
4"

 [387]

9"
 [228]

3
4"

 [19]

31
2"

 [89]

5 3
16"

 [132]

7"
 [178]

1

• Patented US 10,028,627 B2

This product is designed to decrease the probability that it may be utilized as an apparatus for ligature. 
It is not a replacement for professionals who are trained in the proper evaluation, management and 
supervision of persons at risk of suicide. 

DISCLAIMER:

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Ligature-Resistant Spindle Button 
Surface Mount Paper Towel Holder

Towel holder is arranged to be installed on 
finished wall from the front. Towel holder 
housing fabricated from 16 gage, type 304 
stainless steel with all exposed surfaces 
powder coated white. Towel Holder is 
furnished with 1/4”-20 UNC tamper resistant 
screws for use with installer provided wall 
anchors.

  
WH1848B

MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:

BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH1848B Ligature-Resistant, Spring-Loaded, Spindle Button, Surface Mount Paper Towel Holder

WH1848B

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Recyclable
Product

Member of 
U.S. Green 
Building 
Council

All dimensions are nominal and subject to 
manufacturer's change without notice. Whitehall 
assumes no responsibility fo use of void or 
superseded data  © Whitehall Manufacturing, 
Member of Morris Group International. 
Please visit www.whitehallmfg.com for most 
current specifications.

Division of
®

Acorn Engineering Company

  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681 • Fax (626) 855-4862

Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products

BestCare
®

Patients, Not Prisoners ®

®®

REVISED: 08/04/18

NOTES:
1. Spring-Loaded Spindle Buttons
2. Wall Mounting Anchors By Others

1
A

A

165
8"

 [422]

915
16"

 [252]

4 5
16"

 [110]

915
16"

 [252]

113
8"

 [289]
Opening

6 9
16"

 [167]
Opening

 SECTION A-A

2

• Patented US 10,028,627 B2

DISCLAIMER:
This product is designed to decrease the probability that it may be utilized as an apparatus for ligature. 
It is not a replacement for professionals who are trained in the proper evaluation, management and 
supervision of persons at risk of suicide. 

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

W H 1 8 4 6 A  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S W H 1 8 4 8 B  S E R I E S  D I M E N S I O N S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

C-FOLD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSERS - STAINLESS STEEL

WH1181-2 
C-Fold paper towel holder, double bay  
in White Enviro-Glaze® Powder Coat

WHD-CF 
Dignity Suites C-Fold paper towel holder,  
double bay in solid surface 

IN-STOCK

Corterra® solid surface color options 

DURABILITY DEMO WATCH  
our video  
demonstrating  
the durability of  
our accessories
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ACCESSORIES

• 	 Ligature-resistant stainless steel recessed shelving unit

• 	 16 gauge stainless steel construction

• 	 Designed tall and deep enough to hold typical  
	 bathroom items

• 	 14” shelf available for stud wall constructed facilities, 	
	 fits between studs that are 16” center

MODEL WH1820FA

SHELVES  - RECESSED

WH1820FA Series  
WH1820FA-SS - Stainless steel   
Recessed shelf in White Enviro-Glaze®  

Powder Coat 

R E C E S S E D  S H E L F  M O D E L S

A 16.5 Wide x 5.5 High x 4.25 Deep inches  
(419 x 140 x 108 mm) opening is  
required in the mounting wall.

D I M E N S I O N SF E AT U R E S

•  The sloping top makes this item ideal for  
    ligature-resistant applications

•  The open shelf design is easily inspected 
    preventing  the concealment of contraband

•  The two-shelf design allows storage for  
	 short and tall items

•	 Patented
MODEL WH1182

VANITY SHELF

WH1182 Series  
WH1182-SS - Stainless steel   
Vanity shelf in White Enviro-Glaze® Powder 
Coat 

VA N I T Y  S H E L F  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S

D I M E N S I O N S
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IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK
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•  The sloping top makes this item 
	  ideal for ligature-resistant applications 

•  The open shelf design is easily inspected 		
    preventing the concealment of contraband

•	 Patented

MODEL WH1183

SHOWER CADDY

WH1183 Series  
WH1183-SS - Stainless steel   
Vanity shelf in White Enviro-Glaze® Powder 
Coat 

S OA P  CA D DY  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S

D I M E N S I O N S

• 	 Ligature-resistant stainless steel  
  	 recessed shelving unit

• 	16 gauge stainless steel construction

MODEL WH1832PF

SOAP DISH  - RECESSED

WH1132PF Series  
WH1182-SS - Stainless steel   
Soap dish in White Enviro-Glaze®  

Powder Coat 

S OA P  D I S H  M O D E L S

D I M E N S I O N S

CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES

+ +

+

RECESSED FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

ACCESS DOOR
MODEL SHOWN WH2805

MODEL SHOWN WH1704-A

SEMI-RECESSED FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

MODEL SHOWN WH1724-A

SURFACE MOUNT FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

MODEL SHOWN WH1754-A

www.whitehallmfg.com          35 

FINISHING TOUCHES

DURABILITY DEMO

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

+

FIRE RATED RECESSED FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

MODEL SHOWN WH1704-FR

FIRE RATED SEMI-RECESSED FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER CABINET 

MODEL SHOWN WH1724-FR
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ACCESS DOORS
•	 BestCare® ligature-resistant access doors 		
	 provide access to behind-the-wall components  
	 such as water valves and electrical lines 

•	 Fabricated with stainless steel

•	 Dual lock to prevent prying door corners open

Access doors are attached with a 
continuous hinge and feature sloped 
edges to minimize ligature points

WH2805-08  White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
WH2805-SS-08) All-Stainless Steel 
Nominal Opening  8” x 8 (203.2 mm)

 
WH2805-12  White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
(WH2805-SS-12) All-Stainless Steel 
Nominal Opening 12” x 12 (305 mm)		   
 

WH2805-14  White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
WH2805-SS-14   
Nominal Opening 14” x 14 (355.6 mm)	  

WH2805-18 White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
WH2805-SS-18  
Nominal Opening  18” x 18 (457.2 m)

AC C E S S  D O O R S  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S

www.whitehallmfg.com          37 

D I M E N S I O N S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

Dual locks
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FIRE  
EXTINGUISHER 

CABINETS
 

•	 The cabinet doors are attached with 	
	 a continuous hinge 

•	 All components are powder coated 	
	 with an electrostatically-applied, 		
	 thermally-fused, recoatable white 		
    polyester finish, custom colors available

•	 NOTE: Fire extinguisher not included  

20 gauge steel box and door

Sloping surfaces for safety

Standard cylinder lock, or keyed to 
match other locks in the facility

 
Fire Extinguisher not included.

These cabinets are designed to fit a fire extinguisher  
of up to 5" (127mm) diameter.  
Fire Extinguisher not included.

WH1704-A  Recessed, White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
Ligature Resistant Recessed Fire Extinguisher Cabinet

 
 
 
WH1724-A  Semi-Recessed, White Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel Ligature Semi-Resistant Recessed Fire  
Extinguisher Cabinet

		   
 
WH1754-A  Surface Mount, White Powder Coat Stainless 
Steel Ligature Resistant Surface Mount Fire  
Extinguisher Cabinet

F I R E  E X T I N G U I S H E R  CA B I N E T  M O D E L S

F E AT U R E S

RECESSED      SEMI-RECESSED        SURFACE MOUNT  
 

FIRE RATED  
RECESSED AND SEMI-RECESSED  
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETS 

MODEL SHOWN WH1704-FR

www.whitehallmfg.com         39 

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

FIRE RATED CABINETS:
Recessed Cabinets are Fire Rated  
by Underwriters Laboratories Inc., for
ANSI/UL 1479, CAN/ULC-S115 (1995),  
for 2 hours in walls.
  

WH1704-FR  Fire Rated Recessed, White Powder Coat  
Stainless Steel Ligature Resistant Recessed Fire  
Extinguisher Cabinet

 

WH1724-FR  Fire Rated Semi-Recessed, White Powder  
Coat Stainless Steel Ligature Resistant Recessed Fire  
Extinguisher Cabinet

F I R E  R AT E D  F I R E  E X T I N G U I S H E R  CA B I N E T  M O D E L S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK MODEL SHOWN WH1724-FR

Custom color Enviro Glaze 
powder coat
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Install requires a  
10" (254 mm) width x 25" 
(635 mm) high x 5-3/4" 
(146 mm) depth into the 
wall.

The installation requires a 
10” (254 mm) width  x 25” 
(635 mm) high x 3-1/2” (89 
mm) depth into the wall.

The installation requires 
a 10” (254 mm) width 
x 25” (635 mm) high x 
3-1/2” (89 mm) depth 
into the wall.

MODEL SHOWN WH1704-A

MODEL SHOWN WH1724-A

MODEL SHOWN WH1754-A

D I M E N S I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S
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D I M E N S I O N S

RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

SEMI-RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

SURFACE MOUNT FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FIRE RATED RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

FIRE RATED SEMI-RECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

D I M E N S I O N S

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

MODEL SHOWN WH1704-FR

MODEL SHOWN WH1724-FR



A DA  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S
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DIGNITY SUITES 
FLUSH VALVE  

ACCESS PANEL

TOILET ACCESSORIES

+

+

+ DIGNITY SUITE® LIGATURE-RE-
SISTANT PUSHBUTTON  

FLUSH VALVE ACCESS PANEL 
FOR USE WITH GRAB BAR

PUSH BUTTON Two-piece panels  
finished in Snow White Enviro-Glaze  
Powder Coating 
WHD2898-1.28-10  
Valve rated 1.28 gallons (5.82 liters) per flush
WHD2898-1.6-10  
Valve rated 1.6 gallons (7.27 liters) per flush

SENSOR OPERATED Two-piece panels  
finished in Snow White Enviro-Glaze  
Powder Coating
WHD2898-SO-1.28-10 
Valve rated 1.28 gallons (5.82 liters) per flush
WHD2898-SO-1.6-10 
Valve rated 1.6 gallons (7.27 liters) per flush

ADA RETROFIT FLUSH VALVE COVER

TOILET SEATS
MODEL SHOWN WH-LRSC-GRAY

MODEL SHOWN WH2802-ADA SERIES

GRAB BAR + FLUSH  
VALVE COVER

RETROFIT FLUSH VALVE COVER
MODEL SHOWN WH2801 SERIES

www.whitehallmfg.com          43

A COMPLETE BATHROOM

SENSOR OPERATED VERSION
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ADA RETROFIT 
FLUSH VALVE  

COVER

•	 Designed to work with Whitehall  
	 top supply toilets

•	 ADA Accessible version offers left or  
	 right hand orientation

•	 For retrofit or new construction

•	 Choice of 1.6 or 1.28 gallons per flush

Providing a ligature-resistant solution, a top supply 
hydraulic toilet flush valve is covered by a stainless 
steel box with a sloped top. Holes are provided on 
the front of the box for actuating push button. De-
signed for conservation, the toilet flush valve sup-
plied operates with 1.28 gallons (4.85 liters) or 1.6 
gallons (6 liters) per flush. For urinal, 0.125 gallons 
(0.47 liter) or 0.5 gallon (1.89 liters) are available.

M O D E L S    GA L LO N S  P E R  F L U S H    L I T E R S  P E R  F L U S H

For use on Toilet (WH2142ADA-T) 
	  
WH2802-ADA-1.28	 1.28 	 4.85 
Stainless steel (-SS)

 
WH2802-ADA-1.6		 1.60	 6.00 
Stainless steel (-SS)

 
WH2802-ADA-3.5	 	 3.5	 13.25

For use on Urinal (WH2158T-EB) 
	

WH2802-ADA-.125	  0.125	 0.47

 
WH2802-ADA-0.5		   0.5	 1.89 
Stainless steel (-SS)

F E AT U R E S

SNOW WHITE POWDER COATING  (-EG10)
DIGNITY BLUE POWDER COATING (-EG30)

D I M E N S I O N S
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I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK
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RETROFIT  
FLUSH VALVE  

COVER

Conical  
ligature-resistant 
pushbutton  

Vandal resistant screws

Sloped housing

EASY INSTALLATION

CONVERT EXISTING LEVER  
HANDLED FLUSH VALVE INTO  

LIGATURE-RESISTANT

Existing lever handled 
flush valve

	
https://bit.ly/3eNmeR4

WATCH our video demo 
on flush valve covers

* Toilet not included.

WH2801 
White Powder Coat Stainless Steel 
Cover
WH2801-SS
All-Stainless Steel Cover

M O D E L S

WH2801-SS
All-Stainless Steel Cover

D I M E N S I O N S
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IN-STOCK



WH-LRSC
Revised: 09/07/2023

  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681

®

Whitehall Ligature Resistant Toilet Seat 
Cover is recommended for patient rooms and 
facilities where ligature points are a concern. This 
Seat does not hinge up and down and is designed 
to be permanently affixed by means of vandal 
resistant mechanical fasteners and/or silicone 
adhesive. This Seat is an elongated bowl design 
and designed to exclusively fit Whitehall Ligature 
Resistant Toilets. Seat is constructed of durable 
ABS plastic with anti-microbial additives to protect 
from fungal growth and reduce or mitigate the 
development of odors due to the growth of 
bacteria.

MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:

BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH-LRSC-BLACK Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Black

o WH-LRSC-BLUE Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Dignity Blue

o WH-LRSC-GRAY Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Gray

o WH-LRSC-WHITE Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, White

  

WH-LRSC-BLUE

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Recyclable
Product

Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products

BestCare
®

Patients, Not Prisoners ®

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Division of Acorn 
®

Engineering Company

1

3

2

20"
[508]

14
3
4 "

[375]

NOTES:
1. ABS Plastic Seat
2. #10-24 UNC Set Screw (Not Shown)
3. 1/4-20 UNC Carriage Nuts and Bolts (Provided)

®4. Whitehall BestCare  Toilet (Shown for reference only)

4

All dimensions are nominal and subject to 
manufacturer's change without notice. Whitehall 
assumes no responsibility for use of void or 
superseded data  © Whitehall Manufacturing, 
Member of Morris Group International. 
Please visit www.whitehallmfg.com for most 
current specifications.

DISCLAIMER:
This product is designed to decrease the probability that it may be utilized as an apparatus for ligature. 
It is not a replacement for professionals who are trained in the proper evaluation, management and 
supervision of persons at risk of suicide. 

Patent No. US 10,052,000 B2
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TOILET SEATS

PATIENT EXPERIENCE
SAFETY 
STYLE 

GREAT FOR RETROFIT

Traditional toilet seats are mounted to the toilet bowl via 
hinges, which are dangerous ligature points. BestCare® 

patented toilet seats are mounted directly to the toilet 
bowl without brackets. BestCare® toilet seats can be  
removed for simple cleaning, and feature sloped edges, 
no lid and a curved seat. (BestCare® Toilets)

Contoured for comfort,  
with a warm residential 
look and feel

Ligature-resistant toilet  
seat is made of  
impact-resistant ABS plastic 

Seat is bolted to toilet  
to reduce ligature points

Standard gray seat provides 
contrast for easy sight

https://youtube/WaqjvVc9ISo

WATCH our video demo 
How to install a toilet seat

TO I L E T  S E AT  M O D E L S

WH-LRSC-GRAY    
Gray Seat  (typically  
supplied with  
BestCare® Toilets)

WH-LRSC-WHITE  
White Toilet Seat

WH-LRSC-BLUE
Dignity Suite Blue  
Toilet Seat
 

IN-STOCK

IN-STOCK

F E AT U R E S

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S
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•	 Designed to work with Whitehall top and wall supply 	
	 stainless toilets

•	 Seat does not hinge up and down and is designed 	
	 to be permanently affixed by means of vandal  
	 resistant mechanical fasteners and/or silicone  
	 adhesive.)

•	 Seat is constructed of durable ABS plastic with  
	 anti-microbial additives to protect from fungal 		
	 growth and reduce or mitigate the development  
	 of odors due to the growth of bacteria.

D I M E N S I O N S

WH-LRSC
Revised: 09/07/2023

  Whitehall Mfg. • P.O. Box 3527 • City of Industry, CA 91744 • (800) 782-7706 • (626) 968-6681

®

Whitehall Ligature Resistant Toilet Seat 
Cover is recommended for patient rooms and 
facilities where ligature points are a concern. This 
Seat does not hinge up and down and is designed 
to be permanently affixed by means of vandal 
resistant mechanical fasteners and/or silicone 
adhesive. This Seat is an elongated bowl design 
and designed to exclusively fit Whitehall Ligature 
Resistant Toilets. Seat is constructed of durable 
ABS plastic with anti-microbial additives to protect 
from fungal growth and reduce or mitigate the 
development of odors due to the growth of 
bacteria.

MODEL NUMBER AND OPTIONS SELECTION:

BASE MODEL NUMBER
o WH-LRSC-BLACK Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Black

o WH-LRSC-BLUE Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Dignity Blue

o WH-LRSC-GRAY Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, Gray

o WH-LRSC-WHITE Ligature Resistant Seat Cover, White

  

WH-LRSC-BLUE

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Model Number & Options______________________________________________Quantity___________ 

Company_________________________________________________________Date_______________ 

Contact_____________________________________Title_____________________________________ 

Approval for Manufacturing/Signature_____________________________________________________

SELECTION SUMMARY & APPROVAL FOR MANUFACTURING

Recyclable
Product

Healthcare and Ligature
Resistant Products

BestCare
®

Patients, Not Prisoners ®

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Division of Acorn 
®

Engineering Company

1

3

2

20"
[508]

14
3
4 "

[375]

NOTES:
1. ABS Plastic Seat
2. #10-24 UNC Set Screw (Not Shown)
3. 1/4-20 UNC Carriage Nuts and Bolts (Provided)

®4. Whitehall BestCare  Toilet (Shown for reference only)

4

All dimensions are nominal and subject to 
manufacturer's change without notice. Whitehall 
assumes no responsibility for use of void or 
superseded data  © Whitehall Manufacturing, 
Member of Morris Group International. 
Please visit www.whitehallmfg.com for most 
current specifications.

DISCLAIMER:
This product is designed to decrease the probability that it may be utilized as an apparatus for ligature. 
It is not a replacement for professionals who are trained in the proper evaluation, management and 
supervision of persons at risk of suicide. 

Patent No. US 10,052,000 B2



SPECIMEN  
PASS-THRU  
CABINET

•	 Stainless Steel Wall Flange

•	 Self Closing Door - Hinged with Black Phenolic Door Handle

•	 Removable Specimen Tray - Watertight and includes Raised 		
	 Bottom for Infectious Control

•	 Adjustable Recessed Stainless Steel Wall Box

•	 Mounting Holes and Adjusting Slots

•	 Whitehall product, not ligature-resistant 

F E AT U R E S

D I M E N S I O N S

 

WH1865-EG10 Specimen Pass-Thru Cabinet,  
Enviro-glaze® Powder Coat Color: Snow White 

 
WH1865 Specimen Pass-Thru Cabinet,  
Stainless Steel #4 Satin Finish

S P E C I M E N  PA S S - T H R U  CA B I N E T  M O D E L S

NOT LIGATURE RESISTANT 

D I V I S I O N  1 0 

I N S TA L L AT I O N  I N S T R U C T I O N S
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VISIT US ONLINE TO ACCESS THESE RESOURCES:

• Submittals & manual

• Cross reference data

• CAD and Revit files

• Brochures & flyers

• Complete product information & videos

LET US BRING THE PRESENTATION TO YOU! 

SUBSCRIBE TO OUR QUARTERLY NEWSLETTER: 

STAY CURRENT WITH  
OUR LATEST NEWS!

www.whitehallmfg.com/newsletter 

MAKE AN APPOINTMENT TO  VISIT OUR CITY OF INDUSTRY SHOWROOM or  
SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT WITH WHITEHALL/ACORNVAC HEALTHCARE MOBILE SHOWROOM

 
 

VISIT OUR SHOWROOMS

 

RESOURCES
www.whitehallmfg.com

CONTINUING EDUCATION  COURSES  
CHECK OUT WHAT’S NEW ONLINE

Future Proof Your Design

 
Advances for Plumbing Design in Healthcare

 
Ligature-resistant Solutions for  
Behavioral Healthcare Facilities 
 
 
Designing for Healthcare  

Safe Water Delivery in Healthcare Facilities 

CEU



STREET ADDRESS

15125 PROCTOR AVENUE
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91746

MAILING ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 3527
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744

L1001652

MORRIS GROUP
INTERNATIONAL

“THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR QUALITY”
WHITEHALL IS A MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP

FOR THE FULL LINE OF BESTCARE® PRODUCTS, VISIT:   
whitehallmfg.com

PHONE: (626) 968-6681
            (800) 782-7706

E-MAIL: SALES@WHITEHALLMFG.COM

BestCare®

LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

Complete your design

DIVISION 10  
ACCESSORIES


